Filters for Power Lines
16 to 100 A,
100 dB from 150 kHz
Series/Type: B84299*B001/B84299*E001
Date: January 2004
 EPCOS AG 2004. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Purchase orders are subject to the General Conditions for the Supply of Products and Services of the Electrical

D Direct connection to shielding
wall
Characteristics and ordering codes
IR
A
Mechanical
version
Rmax
mΩ
PD
W
Ireactive
A
Dimensional
drawing
Page Approx.
weight
kg
Ordering code
2-line filters
16 C < 25 < 15 0.7 1 6 8 B84299C2160B001
16 D < 25 < 15 0.7 2 7 8 B84299D2160B001
32 C < 20 < 40 1.0 3 8 15 B84299C2320B001
32 D < 20 < 40 1.0 4 9 15 B84299D2320B001
63 C < 3.0 < 25 1.0 5 10 18 B84299C1630B001
63 D < 3.0 < 25 1.0 6 11 18 B84299D1630B001
100 C < 1.5 < 30 1.0 7 12 18 B84299C1101B001
100 D < 1.5 < 30 1.0 8 13 18 B84299D1101B001
4-line filters
16 C < 50 < 30 0.7 9 14 16 B84299C2160E001
16 D < 50 < 30 0.7 10 15 16 B84299D2160E001
32 C < 20 < 40 1.0 11 16 20 B84299C2320E001
32 D < 20 < 40 1.0 12 17 20 B84299D2320E001
63 C < 3.0 < 35 1.0 5 10 20 B84299C1630E001
63 D < 3.0 < 35 1.0 6 11 20 B84299D1630E001
100 C < 1.5 < 45 1.0 7 12 20 B84299C1101E001
100 D < 1.5 < 45 1.0 8 13 20 B84299D1101E001
Filters for power lines B84299*B001
16 to 100 A, 100 dB from 150 kHz B84299*E001
5
Dimensional drawings